
From To From To

75000 1 75000 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2021

127330 75001 202330 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

107170 202331 309500 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

66410 309501 375910 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

26990 375911 402900 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

41500 402901 444400 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

500 444401 444900 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

4090 444901 448990 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

1000 448991 449990 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

5 449991 449995 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

28200 449996 478195 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

10000 478196 488195 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

27400 488196 515595 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

7000 515596 522595 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

27400 522596 549995 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

15000 549996 564995 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

50000 564996 614995 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

90000 614996 704995 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

8000 704996 712995 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

13500 712996 726495 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

7000 726496 733495 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

1500 733496 734995 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

75000 734996 809995 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

75000 809996 884995 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

180000 884996 1064995 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2021

135000 1064996 1199995 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2021

570000 1199996 1769995 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2021

661590 1769996 2431585 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

591510 2431586 3023095 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

365000 3023096 3388095 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2021

475930 3388096 3864025 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

251970 3864026 4115995 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

46500 4115996 4162495 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

36270 4162496 4198765 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

43515 4198766 4242280 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

21000 4242281 4263280 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

4500 4263281 4267780 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

82200 4267781 4349980 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

225000 4349981 4574980 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

225000 4574981 4799980 September 18, 2018 September 29, 2019

1800000 4799981 6599980
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